
Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Adam Maxwell - TO 34 38.36 100.00 32.02 92.47 25.53 77.87 50.02 90.58 61.20 76.18 207.13 437.10 100.00 1

Tom Dalton - OP 51 57.92 66.23 36.59 80.92 19.88 100.00 55.54 81.58 47.33 98.50 217.26 427.23 97.74 2

Brian Payne - TO 58 58.04 66.09 32.05 92.39 26.53 74.93 49.92 90.77 47.26 98.65 213.80 422.82 96.73 3

Nathan Payne - TO 3 67.11 57.16 29.61 100.00 27.78 71.56 51.98 87.17 49.33 94.51 225.81 410.40 93.89 4

Ken Anderson - TO 49 42.56 90.13 30.81 96.11 32.76 60.68 72.95 62.11 49.13 94.89 228.21 403.92 92.41 5

Jarmo Kumpula - TO 50 51.02 75.19 30.56 96.89 38.83 51.20 59.13 76.63 46.62 100.00 226.16 399.90 91.49 6

Chris Cazin - TO 5 51.31 74.76 33.18 89.24 29.28 67.90 45.31 100.00 69.59 66.99 228.67 398.89 91.26 7

John Gangl - TO 8 49.77 77.07 35.44 83.55 23.76 83.67 66.40 68.24 61.55 75.74 236.92 388.28 88.83 8

Jake Latola - TO 83 51.38 74.66 34.50 85.83 31.67 62.77 65.03 69.68 53.18 87.66 235.76 380.60 87.07 9

John Cedarberg - OP 19 49.11 78.11 34.94 84.75 29.00 68.55 52.07 87.02 75.84 61.47 240.96 379.90 86.91 10

Bob Mills - OP 88 65.84 58.26 40.68 72.79 27.98 71.05 56.71 79.90 56.40 82.66 247.61 364.66 83.43 11

Shane Zeppelin - TL 26 48.44 79.19 38.46 76.99 41.50 47.90 70.36 64.40 48.50 96.12 247.26 364.60 83.41 12

Chris Sell - TO 39 64.28 59.68 41.66 71.08 32.21 61.72 49.23 92.04 62.37 74.75 249.75 359.26 82.19 13

Steve Ness - TO 40 65.21 58.83 35.67 83.01 31.25 63.62 61.97 73.12 59.55 78.29 253.65 356.86 81.64 14

Curtis Schmidt - TO 32 57.12 67.16 35.17 84.19 45.82 43.39 64.77 69.96 55.07 84.66 257.95 349.35 79.92 15

Trevor Armbruster - TO 47 73.14 52.45 37.02 79.98 40.74 48.80 57.83 78.35 53.42 87.27 262.15 346.85 79.35 16

Tim Ploog - TO 7 76.22 50.33 34.82 85.04 33.93 58.59 63.43 71.43 60.76 76.73 269.16 342.12 78.27 17

Dave Sommer - TO 13 75.00 51.15 38.21 77.49 35.25 56.40 63.25 71.64 55.43 84.11 267.14 340.78 77.96 18

Cole Weick - TL 6 49.73 77.14 45.33 65.32 47.65 41.72 64.95 69.76 60.16 77.49 267.82 331.43 75.82 19

Paul Ducombe - TO 68 77.39 49.57 34.10 86.83 34.73 57.24 61.50 73.67 79.14 58.91 286.86 326.22 74.63 20

Clint Gerner - TO 16 72.00 53.28 32.59 90.86 44.84 44.34 68.89 65.77 66.28 70.34 284.60 324.58 74.26 21

Dallas Smid - TO 9 66.62 57.58 34.83 85.01 37.20 53.44 63.69 71.14 89.28 52.22 291.62 319.39 73.07 22

Jomar Villamor - HM 2 62.74 61.14 44.87 65.99 36.37 54.66 54.13 83.71 109.58 42.54 307.69 308.04 70.47 23

Kurt Nelson - TO 81 71.32 53.79 43.63 67.87 48.44 41.04 66.81 67.82 60.83 76.64 291.03 307.15 70.27 24

James Shaw - TL 24 55.68 68.89 39.33 75.29 46.31 42.93 75.53 59.99 78.90 59.09 295.75 306.18 70.05 25

Ken Nordstrom - TO 70 68.61 55.91 42.55 69.59 57.67 34.47 73.18 61.92 60.23 77.40 302.24 299.29 68.47 26

Jeff Kirkwood - TO 35 90.27 42.49 46.86 63.19 44.00 45.18 63.62 71.22 61.10 76.30 305.85 298.39 68.26 27

Jordan Hallberg - TL 69 80.01 47.94 36.88 80.29 30.82 64.50 65.52 69.15 150.00 31.08 363.23 292.97 67.03 28

Nathan Towsley - TO 76 56.75 67.59 64.42 45.96 49.68 40.02 72.84 62.20 60.49 77.07 304.18 292.85 67.00 29

Lee Wertheimer - TO 73 69.07 55.54 45.16 65.57 49.41 40.23 76.08 59.56 69.82 66.77 309.54 287.67 65.81 30

Bill Hartman - OP 18 75.19 51.02 44.58 66.42 31.50 63.11 69.48 65.21 150.00 31.08 370.75 276.84 63.34 31

Steve Schultz - TO 48 79.09 48.50 44.37 66.73 52.95 37.54 77.73 58.29 81.66 57.09 335.80 268.16 61.35 32

Ron Westberg - TO 75 97.07 39.52 44.38 66.72 35.24 56.41 80.57 56.24 95.00 49.07 352.26 267.96 61.30 33

Eric Whitt - TO 85 90.86 42.22 57.11 51.85 42.34 46.95 80.30 56.43 66.29 70.33 336.90 267.77 61.26 34

Brian Giller - TL 57 69.63 55.09 43.21 68.53 48.39 41.08 87.87 51.56 91.22 51.11 340.32 267.37 61.17 35

Dan Velasquez - TL 63 67.51 56.82 42.00 70.50 40.55 49.03 76.87 58.94 165.00 28.25 391.93 263.55 60.29 36

Gunnar An - TO 53 126.81 30.25 39.62 74.73 73.45 27.07 73.47 61.67 74.86 62.28 388.21 256.00 58.57 37

04/28/2013

MGFC
TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

DATE:

RANGE:

COMBINED STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Brad Norton - TL 38 81.03 47.34 61.64 48.04 46.40 42.84 74.85 60.53 83.09 56.11 347.01 254.86 58.31 38

Jason Leigh - TO 36 79.66 48.15 50.22 58.96 55.06 36.11 81.35 55.70 84.16 55.39 350.45 254.31 58.18 39

Jacob Beutler - TL 37 103.44 37.08 43.35 68.30 49.50 40.16 100.43 45.12 82.35 56.61 379.07 247.28 56.57 40

Joe Benson - OP 80 109.76 34.95 43.52 68.04 59.04 33.67 85.71 52.86 89.76 51.94 387.79 241.46 55.24 41

Matt Plowman - OP 25 102.41 37.46 52.13 56.80 40.46 49.13 79.56 56.95 115.00 40.54 389.56 240.88 55.11 42

Jim Murphy - TO 30 94.81 40.46 44.70 66.24 38.48 51.66 83.04 54.56 175.00 26.64 436.03 239.57 54.81 43

Chris Vanderberg - TO 29 78.34 48.97 50.62 58.49 38.17 52.08 85.71 52.86 185.00 25.20 437.84 237.61 54.36 44

Jon Forcier - TO 33 93.11 41.20 44.75 66.17 64.07 31.03 77.56 58.42 120.00 38.85 399.49 235.66 53.92 45

Cory Butler - TO 10 86.37 44.41 66.95 44.23 58.33 34.08 99.96 45.33 69.13 67.44 380.74 235.49 53.87 46

Karl Sand - TL 72 128.31 29.90 52.46 56.44 44.57 44.60 73.21 61.89 127.40 36.59 425.95 229.43 52.49 47

Sam Meyer - TO 55 83.29 46.06 53.55 55.29 48.99 40.58 74.67 60.68 185.00 25.20 445.50 227.81 52.12 48

Tom Krebshad - TO 44 107.65 35.63 57.52 51.48 51.16 38.86 74.58 60.75 115.00 40.54 405.91 227.26 51.99 49

Mark Peters - HM 4 56.43 52.47 40.10 49.58 82.28 55.07 73.56 63.38 252.37 220.49 50.44 50

Kevin Roesner - TL 11 71.82 53.41 41.76 70.91 48.37 41.10 93.79 49.71 255.74 215.12 49.22 51

Curtis Klever - TL 79 78.28 49.00 52.06 56.88 53.35 37.26 97.94 46.26 235.00 19.84 516.63 209.24 47.87 52

Don Grillo - TO 54 175.00 21.92 48.83 60.64 76.70 25.92 117.10 38.69 76.12 61.25 493.75 208.42 47.68 53

Russell Klever - TO 78 87.10 44.04 56.08 52.80 63.10 31.51 107.26 42.24 125.00 37.30 438.54 207.89 47.56 54

Keith Rust - TO 27 89.37 42.92 56.67 52.25 61.38 32.39 165.00 27.46 90.38 51.58 462.80 206.60 47.27 55

Brent Pack - TO 31 92.12 41.64 45.99 64.38 52.16 38.11 195.00 23.24 135.00 34.53 520.27 201.91 46.19 56

Andy Fabbrini - TL 64 89.98 42.63 52.60 56.29 75.86 59.73 110.00 42.38 328.44 201.03 45.99 57

David Huybers - TO 17 114.72 33.44 52.21 56.71 49.25 40.37 120.00 37.76 143.50 32.49 479.68 200.76 45.93 58

Jake Berry - TL 22 105.00 36.53 72.23 40.99 67.29 29.54 119.53 37.91 86.28 54.03 450.33 199.01 45.53 59

Alex Cady - TO 82 45.17 65.55 36.27 54.81 58.77 77.10 140.21 197.46 45.17 60

Frank Fabio - TO 12 110.00 34.87 64.97 45.57 115.00 17.29 170.00 26.65 70.41 66.21 530.38 190.60 43.61 61

Jusden Kukowski - TL 56 83.58 45.90 68.59 43.17 74.80 26.58 150.00 30.21 119.50 39.01 496.47 184.86 42.29 62

Shan Han - TO 52 156.02 24.59 55.85 53.02 166.41 27.23 61.65 75.62 439.93 180.45 41.28 63

Casey Carlson - TO 77 96.84 39.61 134.35 22.04 69.43 28.63 101.41 44.68 105.00 44.40 507.03 179.36 41.03 64

Rob Commers - TL 84 170.60 22.49 119.57 24.76 54.53 36.46 135.00 33.56 75.38 61.85 555.08 179.12 40.98 65

Joel Neuman - OP 66 295.00 13.00 81.43 36.36 48.92 40.64 130.12 34.82 97.80 47.67 653.27 172.49 39.46 66

Dawn Westberg - TO 74 150.00 25.57 92.70 31.94 52.57 37.82 125.00 36.25 120.00 38.85 540.27 170.43 38.99 67

Sam Webb - TO 15 225.00 17.05 67.96 43.57 55.91 35.56 99.62 45.48 164.94 28.26 613.43 169.92 38.87 68

Kraig Hemness - OP 14 160.00 23.98 77.51 38.20 63.16 31.48 108.30 41.84 140.00 33.30 548.97 168.79 38.62 69

Joe Wirt - TL 46 90.00 42.62 61.37 48.25 160.00 12.43 130.56 34.70 160.00 29.14 601.93 167.14 38.24 70

Tom Loberg - TL 86 125.91 30.47 84.90 34.88 60.23 33.01 115.88 39.10 167.28 27.87 554.20 165.32 37.82 71

George Bridenstine - TO 87 121.04 31.69 201.05 14.73 102.41 19.41 70.30 64.45 140.00 33.30 634.80 163.58 37.42 72

Todd Bowman - TO 41 135.00 28.41 73.99 40.02 78.49 25.33 116.55 38.88 160.00 29.14 564.03 161.78 37.01 73

Ken Rex - TL 89 104.79 36.61 123.57 23.96 47.74 41.64 165.00 27.46 150.00 31.08 591.10 160.75 36.78 74

Jason Zeppelin - TL 28 300.00 12.79 100.06 29.59 74.85 26.56 99.10 45.72 130.00 35.86 704.01 150.52 34.44 75

Jeff Jones - TO 61 108.02 35.51 113.49 26.09 84.50 23.53 160.00 28.32 145.00 32.15 611.01 145.60 33.31 76

Jared Leable - TO 60 180.00 21.31 68.45 43.26 82.34 24.14 221.30 20.47 170.00 27.42 722.09 136.61 31.25 77

Todd Neuman - TO 67 300.00 12.79 76.56 38.68 110.43 18.00 180.00 25.17 127.46 36.58 794.45 131.21 30.02 78

John Toedler - TO 20 120.00 31.97 95.36 31.05 111.11 17.89 205.00 22.10 195.00 23.91 726.47 126.92 29.04 79

Jeff Frawley - TO 59 130.00 29.51 66.97 44.21 175.00 25.89 175.00 26.64 546.97 126.25 28.88 80



Todd Dickey - TL 65 175.00 21.92 107.20 27.62 89.99 22.09 185.09 24.48 180.00 25.90 737.28 122.01 27.91 81

James Jindra - TL 45 140.14 27.37 83.15 35.61 72.84 27.29 183.76 25.37 479.89 115.65 26.46 82

Clay Thompson - TL 62 140.00 27.40 84.35 35.10 300.00 6.63 215.00 21.07 190.00 24.54 929.35 114.74 26.25 83

Allan Berry - TL 23 255.00 15.04 147.64 20.06 86.19 23.07 170.00 26.65 180.00 25.90 838.83 110.72 25.33 84

Hunter Nie - TL 43 244.73 15.67 131.38 22.54 98.42 20.20 160.00 28.32 198.92 23.44 833.45 110.17 25.20 85

Alex Sand - TL 71 165.00 23.25 235.41 12.58 98.16 20.25 230.00 19.70 270.00 17.27 998.57 93.05 21.29 86

Mike Criswell - TL 21 280.00 13.70 145.00 20.42 124.95 15.91 300.00 15.10 245.00 19.03 1094.95 84.16 19.25 87

Jay Schmitt - TL 1 DQ

Jeremy Archer - HO 42 DQ



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Adam Maxwell - TO 34 38.36 100.00 32.02 92.47 25.53 93.07 50.02 90.58 61.20 76.18 207.13 452.30 100.00 1

Brian Payne - TO 58 58.04 66.09 32.05 92.39 26.53 89.56 49.92 90.77 47.26 98.65 213.80 437.45 96.72 2

Nathan Payne - TO 3 67.11 57.16 29.61 100.00 27.78 85.53 51.98 87.17 49.33 94.51 225.81 424.36 93.82 3

Ken Anderson - TO 49 42.56 90.13 30.81 96.11 32.76 72.53 72.95 62.11 49.13 94.89 228.21 415.77 91.92 4

Chris Cazin - TO 5 51.31 74.76 33.18 89.24 29.28 81.15 45.31 100.00 69.59 66.99 228.67 412.14 91.12 5

Jarmo Kumpula - TO 50 51.02 75.19 30.56 96.89 38.83 61.19 59.13 76.63 46.62 100.00 226.16 409.90 90.62 6

John Gangl - TO 8 49.77 77.07 35.44 83.55 23.76 100.00 66.40 68.24 61.55 75.74 236.92 404.61 89.45 7

Jake Latola - TO 83 51.38 74.66 34.50 85.83 31.67 75.02 65.03 69.68 53.18 87.66 235.76 392.85 86.86 8

Chris Sell - TO 39 64.28 59.68 41.66 71.08 32.21 73.77 49.23 92.04 62.37 74.75 249.75 371.30 82.09 9

Steve Ness - TO 40 65.21 58.83 35.67 83.01 31.25 76.03 61.97 73.12 59.55 78.29 253.65 369.27 81.64 10

Curtis Schmidt - TO 32 57.12 67.16 35.17 84.19 45.82 51.86 64.77 69.96 55.07 84.66 257.95 357.81 79.11 11

Trevor Armbruster - TO 47 73.14 52.45 37.02 79.98 40.74 58.32 57.83 78.35 53.42 87.27 262.15 356.37 78.79 12

Tim Ploog - TO 7 76.22 50.33 34.82 85.04 33.93 70.03 63.43 71.43 60.76 76.73 269.16 353.55 78.17 13

Dave Sommer - TO 13 75.00 51.15 38.21 77.49 35.25 67.40 63.25 71.64 55.43 84.11 267.14 351.79 77.78 14

Paul Ducombe - TO 68 77.39 49.57 34.10 86.83 34.73 68.41 61.50 73.67 79.14 58.91 286.86 337.40 74.60 15

Clint Gerner - TO 16 72.00 53.28 32.59 90.86 44.84 52.99 68.89 65.77 66.28 70.34 284.60 333.23 73.67 16

Dallas Smid - TO 9 66.62 57.58 34.83 85.01 37.20 63.87 63.69 71.14 89.28 52.22 291.62 329.82 72.92 17

Kurt Nelson - TO 81 71.32 53.79 43.63 67.87 48.44 49.05 66.81 67.82 60.83 76.64 291.03 315.16 69.68 18

Jeff Kirkwood - TO 35 90.27 42.49 46.86 63.19 44.00 54.00 63.62 71.22 61.10 76.30 305.85 307.20 67.92 19

Ken Nordstrom - TO 70 68.61 55.91 42.55 69.59 57.67 41.20 73.18 61.92 60.23 77.40 302.24 306.02 67.66 20

Nathan Towsley - TO 76 56.75 67.59 64.42 45.96 49.68 47.83 72.84 62.20 60.49 77.07 304.18 300.66 66.47 21

Lee Wertheimer - TO 73 69.07 55.54 45.16 65.57 49.41 48.09 76.08 59.56 69.82 66.77 309.54 295.52 65.34 22

Ron Westberg - TO 75 97.07 39.52 44.38 66.72 35.24 67.42 80.57 56.24 95.00 49.07 352.26 278.97 61.68 23

Eric Whitt - TO 85 90.86 42.22 57.11 51.85 42.34 56.12 80.30 56.43 66.29 70.33 336.90 276.94 61.23 24

Steve Schultz - TO 48 79.09 48.50 44.37 66.73 52.95 44.87 77.73 58.29 81.66 57.09 335.80 275.49 60.91 25

Jason Leigh - TO 36 79.66 48.15 50.22 58.96 55.06 43.15 81.35 55.70 84.16 55.39 350.45 261.36 57.78 26

Gunnar An - TO 53 126.81 30.25 39.62 74.73 73.45 32.35 73.47 61.67 74.86 62.28 388.21 261.28 57.77 27

Jim Murphy - TO 30 94.81 40.46 44.70 66.24 38.48 61.75 83.04 54.56 175.00 26.64 436.03 249.65 55.20 28

Chris Vanderberg - TO 29 78.34 48.97 50.62 58.49 38.17 62.25 85.71 52.86 185.00 25.20 437.84 247.77 54.78 29

Cory Butler - TO 10 86.37 44.41 66.95 44.23 58.33 40.73 99.96 45.33 69.13 67.44 380.74 242.14 53.54 30

Jon Forcier - TO 33 93.11 41.20 44.75 66.17 64.07 37.08 77.56 58.42 120.00 38.85 399.49 241.72 53.44 31

Sam Meyer - TO 55 83.29 46.06 53.55 55.29 48.99 48.50 74.67 60.68 185.00 25.20 445.50 235.73 52.12 32

Tom Krebshad - TO 44 107.65 35.63 57.52 51.48 51.16 46.44 74.58 60.75 115.00 40.54 405.91 234.85 51.92 33

Russell Klever - TO 78 87.10 44.04 56.08 52.80 63.10 37.65 107.26 42.24 125.00 37.30 438.54 214.03 47.32 34

Don Grillo - TO 54 175.00 21.92 48.83 60.64 76.70 30.98 117.10 38.69 76.12 61.25 493.75 213.48 47.20 35

Keith Rust - TO 27 89.37 42.92 56.67 52.25 61.38 38.71 165.00 27.46 90.38 51.58 462.80 212.93 47.08 36

Brent Pack - TO 31 92.12 41.64 45.99 64.38 52.16 45.55 195.00 23.24 135.00 34.53 520.27 209.35 46.28 37
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David Huybers - TO 17 114.72 33.44 52.21 56.71 49.25 48.24 120.00 37.76 143.50 32.49 479.68 208.64 46.13 38

Alex Cady - TO 82 45.17 65.55 36.27 65.51 58.77 77.10 140.21 208.16 46.02 39

Frank Fabio - TO 12 110.00 34.87 64.97 45.57 115.00 20.66 170.00 26.65 70.41 66.21 530.38 193.97 42.89 40

Casey Carlson - TO 77 96.84 39.61 134.35 22.04 69.43 34.22 101.41 44.68 105.00 44.40 507.03 184.95 40.89 41

Shan Han - TO 52 156.02 24.59 55.85 53.02 166.41 27.23 61.65 75.62 439.93 180.45 39.90 42

Dawn Westberg - TO 74 150.00 25.57 92.70 31.94 52.57 45.20 125.00 36.25 120.00 38.85 540.27 177.81 39.31 43

Sam Webb - TO 15 225.00 17.05 67.96 43.57 55.91 42.50 99.62 45.48 164.94 28.26 613.43 176.86 39.10 44

George Bridenstine - TO 87 121.04 31.69 201.05 14.73 102.41 23.20 70.30 64.45 140.00 33.30 634.80 167.37 37.00 45

Todd Bowman - TO 41 135.00 28.41 73.99 40.02 78.49 30.27 116.55 38.88 160.00 29.14 564.03 166.72 36.86 46

Jeff Jones - TO 61 108.02 35.51 113.49 26.09 84.50 28.12 160.00 28.32 145.00 32.15 611.01 150.19 33.21 47

Jared Leable - TO 60 180.00 21.31 68.45 43.26 82.34 28.86 221.30 20.47 170.00 27.42 722.09 141.32 31.25 48

Todd Neuman - TO 67 300.00 12.79 76.56 38.68 110.43 21.52 180.00 25.17 127.46 36.58 794.45 134.73 29.79 49

John Toedler - TO 20 120.00 31.97 95.36 31.05 111.11 21.38 205.00 22.10 195.00 23.91 726.47 130.41 28.83 50

Jeff Frawley - TO 59 130.00 29.51 66.97 44.21 175.00 25.89 175.00 26.64 546.97 126.25 27.91 51



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Shane Zeppelin - TL 26 48.44 100.00 38.46 95.89 41.50 74.27 70.36 92.31 48.50 100.00 247.26 462.47 100.00 1

Cole Weick - TL 6 49.73 97.41 45.33 81.36 47.65 64.68 64.95 100.00 60.16 80.62 267.82 424.06 91.70 2

James Shaw - TL 24 55.68 87.00 39.33 93.77 46.31 66.55 75.53 85.99 78.90 61.47 295.75 394.78 85.36 3

Jordan Hallberg - TL 69 80.01 60.54 36.88 100.00 30.82 100.00 65.52 99.13 150.00 32.33 363.23 392.01 84.76 4

Dan Velasquez - TL 63 67.51 71.75 42.00 87.81 40.55 76.00 76.87 84.49 165.00 29.39 391.93 349.45 75.56 5

Brian Giller - TL 57 69.63 69.57 43.21 85.35 48.39 63.69 87.87 73.92 91.22 53.17 340.32 345.69 74.75 6

Brad Norton - TL 38 81.03 59.78 61.64 59.83 46.40 66.42 74.85 86.77 83.09 58.37 347.01 331.18 71.61 7

Jacob Beutler - TL 37 103.44 46.83 43.35 85.07 49.50 62.26 100.43 64.67 82.35 58.89 379.07 317.73 68.70 8

Karl Sand - TL 72 128.31 37.75 52.46 70.30 44.57 69.15 73.21 88.72 127.40 38.07 425.95 303.99 65.73 9

Curtis Klever - TL 79 78.28 61.88 52.06 70.84 53.35 57.77 97.94 66.32 235.00 20.64 516.63 277.45 59.99 10

Kevin Roesner - TL 11 71.82 67.45 41.76 88.31 48.37 63.72 93.79 51.71 255.74 271.19 58.64 11

Andy Fabbrini - TL 64 89.98 53.83 52.60 70.11 75.86 85.62 110.00 44.09 328.44 253.66 54.85 12

Jake Berry - TL 22 105.00 46.13 72.23 51.06 67.29 45.80 119.53 54.34 86.28 56.21 450.33 253.54 54.82 13

Jusden Kukowski - TL 56 83.58 57.96 68.59 53.77 74.80 41.20 150.00 43.30 119.50 40.59 496.47 236.81 51.21 14

Rob Commers - TL 84 170.60 28.39 119.57 30.84 54.53 56.52 135.00 48.11 75.38 64.34 555.08 228.21 49.35 15

Tom Loberg - TL 86 125.91 38.47 84.90 43.44 60.23 51.17 115.88 56.05 167.28 28.99 554.20 218.12 47.17 16

Joe Wirt - TL 46 90.00 53.82 61.37 60.09 160.00 19.26 130.56 49.75 160.00 30.31 601.93 213.24 46.11 17

Ken Rex - TL 89 104.79 46.23 123.57 29.85 47.74 64.56 165.00 39.36 150.00 32.33 591.10 212.33 45.91 18

Jason Zeppelin - TL 28 300.00 16.15 100.06 36.86 74.85 41.18 99.10 65.54 130.00 37.31 704.01 197.03 42.60 19

Todd Dickey - TL 65 175.00 27.68 107.20 34.40 89.99 34.25 185.09 35.09 180.00 26.94 737.28 158.37 34.24 20

James Jindra - TL 45 140.14 34.57 83.15 44.35 72.84 42.31 183.76 26.39 479.89 147.62 31.92 21

Allan Berry - TL 23 255.00 19.00 147.64 24.98 86.19 35.76 170.00 38.21 180.00 26.94 838.83 144.88 31.33 22

Clay Thompson - TL 62 140.00 34.60 84.35 43.72 300.00 10.27 215.00 30.21 190.00 25.53 929.35 144.33 31.21 23

Hunter Nie - TL 43 244.73 19.79 131.38 28.07 98.42 31.31 160.00 40.59 198.92 24.38 833.45 144.15 31.17 24

Alex Sand - TL 71 165.00 29.36 235.41 15.67 98.16 31.40 230.00 28.24 270.00 17.96 998.57 122.62 26.52 25

Mike Criswell - TL 21 280.00 17.30 145.00 25.43 124.95 24.67 300.00 21.65 245.00 19.80 1094.95 108.85 23.54 26

Jay Schmitt - TL 1 27

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

DATE: 04/28/2013

RANGE: MGFC

TAC-LIMITED STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Tom Dalton - OP 51 57.92 84.79 36.59 95.49 19.88 100.00 55.54 93.75 47.33 100.00 217.26 474.03 100.00 1

John Cedarberg - OP 19 49.11 100.00 34.94 100.00 29.00 68.55 52.07 100.00 75.84 62.41 240.96 430.96 90.91 2

Bob Mills - OP 88 65.84 74.59 40.68 85.89 27.98 71.05 56.71 91.82 56.40 83.92 247.61 407.27 85.92 3

Bill Hartman - OP 18 75.19 65.31 44.58 78.38 31.50 63.11 69.48 74.94 150.00 31.55 370.75 313.30 66.09 4

Joe Benson - OP 80 109.76 44.74 43.52 80.28 59.04 33.67 85.71 60.75 89.76 52.73 387.79 272.18 57.42 5

Matt Plowman - OP 25 102.41 47.95 52.13 67.02 40.46 49.13 79.56 65.45 115.00 41.16 389.56 270.72 57.11 6

Kraig Hemness - OP 14 160.00 30.69 77.51 45.08 63.16 31.48 108.30 48.08 140.00 33.81 548.97 189.13 39.90 7

Joel Neuman - OP 66 295.00 16.65 81.43 42.91 48.92 40.64 130.12 40.02 97.80 48.39 653.27 188.60 39.79 8

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

DATE: 04/28/2013

RANGE: MGFC

OPEN STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jomar Villamor - HM 2 62.74 100.00 44.87 100.00 36.37 100.00 54.13 100.00 109.58 67.13 307.69 467.13 100.00 1

Mark Peters - HM 4 56.43 79.51 40.10 90.70 82.28 65.79 73.56 100.00 252.37 336.00 71.93 2

Jeremy Archer - HO 42 DQ

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

HEAVY METAL AND HEAVY OPTICS WERE COMBINED INTO ONE DIVISION DUE TO THE LOW NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS IN BOTH DIVISIONS

DATE: 04/28/2013

RANGE: MGFC

HEAVY STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4


